
Position Percentag
e

Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 15% $375,000.00 $297,500.00 $258,333.33 $231,250.00 $209,000.00 $190,833.33 $176,428.58 $164,375.00 $153,888.89 $145,000.00 

2 8.80% $220,000.00 $200,000.00 $183,333.33 $167,500.00 $154,000.00 $143,333.33 $134,285.72 $126,250.00 $119,444.45 $113,500.00 

3 7.20% $180,000.00 $165,000.00 $150,000.00 $137,500.00 $128,000.00 $120,000.00 $112,857.14 $106,875.00 $101,666.66 $97,000.00 

4 6% $150,000.00 $135,000.00 $123,333.34 $115,000.00 $108,000.00 $101,666.66 $96,428.57 $91,875.00 $87,777.78 $84,000.00 

5 4.80% $120,000.00 $110,000.00 $103,333.34 $97,500.00 $92,000.00 $87,500.00 $83,571.43 $80,000.00 $76,666.66 $73,750.00 

6 4% $100,000.00 $95,000.00 $90,000.00 $85,000.00 $81,000.00 $77,500.00 $74,285.71 $71,250.00 $68,611.11 $66,250.00 

7 3.60% $90,000.00 $85,000.00 $80,000.00 $76,250.00 $73,000.00 $70,000.00 $67,142.86 $64,687.50 $62,500.00 $60,500.00 

8 3.20% $80,000.00 $75,000.00 $71,666.66 $68,750.00 $66,000.00 $63,333.33 $61,071.43 $59,062.50 $57,222.22 $55,500.00 

9 2.80% $70,000.00 $67,500.00 $65,000.00 $62,500.00 $60,000.00 $57,916.67 $56,071.43 $54,375.00 $52,777.78 $51,250.00 

10 2.60% $65,000.00 $62,500.00 $60,000.00 $57,500.00 $55,500.00 $53,750.00 $52,142.86 $50,625.00 $49,166.67 $47,775.00 

11 2.40% $60,000.00 $57,500.00 $55,000.00 $53,125.00 $51,500.00 $50,000.00 $48,571.43 $47,187.50 $45,861.11 $44,575.00 

12 2.20% $55,000.00 $52,500.00 $50,833.33 $49,375.00 $48,000.00 $46,666.67 $45,357.14 $44,093.75 $42,861.11 $41,675.00 

13 2% $50,000.00 $48,750.00 $47,500.00 $46,250.00 $45,000.00 $43,750.00 $42,535.71 $41,343.75 $40,194.45 $39,075.00 

14 1.90% $47,500.00 $46,250.00 $45,000.00 $43,750.00 $42,500.00 $41,291.67 $40,107.14 $38,968.75 $37,861.11 $36,825.00 

15 1.80% $45,000.00 $43,750.00 $42,500.00 $41,250.00 $40,050.00 $38,875.00 $37,750.00 $36,656.25 $35,638.89 $34,700.00 

16 1.70% $42,500.00 $41,250.00 $40,000.00 $38,812.50 $37,650.00 $36,541.67 $35,464.29 $34,468.75 $33,555.55 $32,700.00 

17 1.60% $40,000.00 $38,750.00 $37,583.33 $36,437.50 $35,350.00 $34,291.67 $33,321.43 $32,437.50 $31,611.11 $30,825.00 

18 1.50% $37,500.00 $36,375.00 $35,250.00 $34,187.50 $33,150.00 $32,208.33 $31,357.14 $30,562.50 $29,805.55 $29,100.00 

19 1.41% $35,250.00 $34,125.00 $33,083.33 $32,062.50 $31,150.00 $30,333.33 $29,571.43 $28,843.75 $28,166.67 $27,525.00 

20 1.32% $33,000.00 $32,000.00 $31,000.00 $30,125.00 $29,350.00 $28,625.00 $27,928.57 $27,281.25 $26,666.67 $26,075.00 

21 1.24% $31,000.00 $30,000.00 $29,166.67 $28,437.50 $27,750.00 $27,083.33 $26,464.29 $25,875.00 $25,305.55 $24,750.00 

22 1.16% $29,000.00 $28,250.00 $27,583.33 $26,937.50 $26,300.00 $25,708.33 $25,142.86 $24,593.75 $24,055.55 $23,525.00 

23 1.10% $27,500.00 $26,875.00 $26,250.00 $25,625.00 $25,050.00 $24,500.00 $23,964.29 $23,437.50 $22,916.67 $22,425.00 

24 1.05% $26,250.00 $25,625.00 $25,000.00 $24,437.50 $23,900.00 $23,375.00 $22,857.14 $22,343.75 $21,861.11 $21,400.00 

25 1% $25,000.00 $24,375.00 $23,833.33 $23,312.50 $22,800.00 $22,291.67 $21,785.71 $21,312.50 $20,861.11 $20,425.00 

26 0.95% $23,750.00 $23,250.00 $22,750.00 $22,250.00 $21,750.00 $21,250.00 $20,785.71 $20,343.75 $19,916.67 $19,500.00 

27 0.91% $22,750.00 $22,250.00 $21,750.00 $21,250.00 $20,750.00 $20,291.67 $19,857.14 $19,437.50 $19,027.78 $18,625.00 

28 0.87% $21,750.00 $21,250.00 $20,750.00 $20,250.00 $19,800.00 $19,375.00 $18,964.29 $18,562.50 $18,166.67 $17,775.00 

29 0.83% $20,750.00 $20,250.00 $19,750.00 $19,312.50 $18,900.00 $18,500.00 $18,107.14 $17,718.75 $17,333.33 $16,975.00 

30 0.79% $19,750.00 $19,250.00 $18,833.33 $18,437.50 $18,050.00 $17,666.67 $17,285.71 $16,906.25 $16,555.55 $16,225.00 

31 0.75% $18,750.00 $18,375.00 $18,000.00 $17,625.00 $17,250.00 $16,875.00 $16,500.00 $16,156.25 $15,833.33 $15,525.00 

32 0.72% $18,000.00 $17,625.00 $17,250.00 $16,875.00 $16,500.00 $16,125.00 $15,785.71 $15,468.75 $15,166.67 $14,875.00 

33 0.69% $17,250.00 $16,875.00 $16,500.00 $16,125.00 $15,750.00 $15,416.67 $15,107.14 $14,812.50 $14,527.78 $14,250.00 

34 0.66% $16,500.00 $16,125.00 $15,750.00 $15,375.00 $15,050.00 $14,750.00 $14,464.29 $14,187.50 $13,916.67 $13,650.00 

35 0.63% $15,750.00 $15,375.00 $15,000.00 $14,687.50 $14,400.00 $14,125.00 $13,857.14 $13,593.75 $13,333.33 $13,075.00 

36 0.60% $15,000.00 $14,625.00 $14,333.33 $14,062.50 $13,800.00 $13,541.67 $13,285.71 $13,031.25 $12,777.78 $12,525.00 

37 0.57% $14,250.00 $14,000.00 $13,750.00 $13,500.00 $13,250.00 $13,000.00 $12,750.00 $12,500.00 $12,250.00 $12,000.00 

38 0.55% $13,750.00 $13,500.00 $13,250.00 $13,000.00 $12,750.00 $12,500.00 $12,250.00 $12,000.00 $11,750.00 $11,500.00 

39 0.53% $13,250.00 $13,000.00 $12,750.00 $12,500.00 $12,250.00 $12,000.00 $11,750.00 $11,500.00 $11,250.00 $11,000.00 

40 0.51% $12,750.00 $12,500.00 $12,250.00 $12,000.00 $11,750.00 $11,500.00 $11,250.00 $11,000.00 $10,750.00 $10,500.00 

41 0.49% $12,250.00 $12,000.00 $11,750.00 $11,500.00 $11,250.00 $11,000.00 $10,750.00 $10,500.00 $10,250.00 $10,000.00 

42 0.47% $11,750.00 $11,500.00 $11,250.00 $11,000.00 $10,750.00 $10,500.00 $10,250.00 $10,000.00 $9,750.00 $9,500.00 

43 0.45% $11,250.00 $11,000.00 $10,750.00 $10,500.00 $10,250.00 $10,000.00 $9,750.00 $9,500.00 $9,250.00 $9,000.00 

44 0.43% $10,750.00 $10,500.00 $10,250.00 $10,000.00 $9,750.00 $9,500.00 $9,250.00 $9,000.00 $8,750.00 $8,500.00 

45 0.41% $10,250.00 $10,000.00 $9,750.00 $9,500.00 $9,250.00 $9,000.00 $8,750.00 $8,500.00 $8,250.00 $8,025.00 

46 0.39% $9,750.00 $9,500.00 $9,250.00 $9,000.00 $8,750.00 $8,500.00 $8,250.00 $8,000.00 $7,777.78 $7,575.00 

47 0.37% $9,250.00 $9,000.00 $8,750.00 $8,500.00 $8,250.00 $8,000.00 $7,750.00 $7,531.25 $7,333.33 $7,150.00 

48 0.35% $8,750.00 $8,500.00 $8,250.00 $8,000.00 $7,750.00 $7,500.00 $7,285.71 $7,093.75 $6,916.67 $6,750.00 

49 0.33% $8,250.00 $8,000.00 $7,750.00 $7,500.00 $7,250.00 $7,041.67 $6,857.14 $6,687.50 $6,527.78 $6,375.00 

50 0.31% $7,750.00 $7,500.00 $7,250.00 $7,000.00 $6,800.00 $6,625.00 $6,464.29 $6,312.50 $6,166.67 $6,025.00 

51 0.29% $7,250.00 $7,000.00 $6,750.00 $6,562.50 $6,400.00 $6,250.00 $6,107.14 $5,968.75 $5,833.33 $5,700.00 
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52 0.27% $6,750.00 $6,500.00 $6,333.33 $6,187.50 $6,050.00 $5,916.67 $5,785.71 $5,656.25 $5,527.78 $5,400.00 

53 0.25% $6,250.00 $6,125.00 $6,000.00 $5,875.00 $5,750.00 $5,625.00 $5,500.00 $5,375.00 $5,250.00 $5,125.00 

54 0.24% $6,000.00 $5,875.00 $5,750.00 $5,625.00 $5,500.00 $5,375.00 $5,250.00 $5,125.00 $5,000.00 $4,875.00 

55 0.23% $5,750.00 $5,625.00 $5,500.00 $5,375.00 $5,250.00 $5,125.00 $5,000.00 $4,875.00 $4,750.00 $4,625.00 

56 0.22% $5,500.00 $5,375.00 $5,250.00 $5,125.00 $5,000.00 $4,875.00 $4,750.00 $4,625.00 $4,500.00 $4,375.00 

57 0.21% $5,250.00 $5,125.00 $5,000.00 $4,875.00 $4,750.00 $4,625.00 $4,500.00 $4,375.00 $4,250.00 $4,125.00 

58 0.20% $5,000.00 $4,875.00 $4,750.00 $4,625.00 $4,500.00 $4,375.00 $4,250.00 $4,125.00 $4,000.00 $3,875.00 

59 0.19% $4,750.00 $4,625.00 $4,500.00 $4,375.00 $4,250.00 $4,125.00 $4,000.00 $3,875.00 $3,750.00 $3,625.00 

60 0.18% $4,500.00 $4,375.00 $4,250.00 $4,125.00 $4,000.00 $3,875.00 $3,750.00 $3,625.00 $3,500.00 $3,385.00 

61 0.17% $4,250.00 $4,125.00 $4,000.00 $3,875.00 $3,750.00 $3,625.00 $3,500.00 $3,375.00 $3,261.11 $3,155.00 

62 0.16% $4,000.00 $3,875.00 $3,750.00 $3,625.00 $3,500.00 $3,375.00 $3,250.00 $3,137.50 $3,033.33 $2,935.00 

63 0.15% $3,750.00 $3,625.00 $3,500.00 $3,375.00 $3,250.00 $3,125.00 $3,014.29 $2,912.50 $2,816.67 $2,725.00 

64 0.14% $3,500.00 $3,375.00 $3,250.00 $3,125.00 $3,000.00 $2,891.67 $2,792.86 $2,700.00 $2,611.11 $2,525.00 

65 0.13% $3,250.00 $3,125.00 $3,000.00 $2,875.00 $2,770.00 $2,675.00 $2,585.71 $2,500.00 $2,416.67 $2,340.00 

66 0.12% $3,000.00 $2,875.00 $2,750.00 $2,650.00 $2,560.00 $2,475.00 $2,392.86 $2,312.50 $2,238.89 $2,170.00 

67 0.11% $2,750.00 $2,625.00 $2,533.33 $2,450.00 $2,370.00 $2,291.67 $2,214.29 $2,143.75 $2,077.78 $2,015.00 

68 0.10% $2,500.00 $2,425.00 $2,350.00 $2,275.00 $2,200.00 $2,125.00 $2,057.14 $1,993.75 $1,933.33 $1,875.00 

69 0.09% $2,350.00 $2,275.00 $2,200.00 $2,125.00 $2,050.00 $1,983.33 $1,921.43 $1,862.50 $1,805.56 $1,750.00 

70 0.09% $2,200.00 $2,125.00 $2,050.00 $1,975.00 $1,910.00 $1,850.00 $1,792.86 $1,737.50 $1,683.33 

71 0.08% $2,050.00 $1,975.00 $1,900.00 $1,837.50 $1,780.00 $1,725.00 $1,671.43 $1,618.75 

72 0.08% $1,900.00 $1,825.00 $1,766.67 $1,712.50 $1,660.00 $1,608.33 $1,557.14 

73 0.07% $1,750.00 $1,700.00 $1,650.00 $1,600.00 $1,550.00 $1,500.00 

74 0.07% $1,650.00 $1,600.00 $1,550.00 $1,500.00 $1,450.00 

75 0.06% $1,550.00 $1,500.00 $1,450.00 $1,400.00 

76 0.06% $1,450.00 $1,400.00 $1,350.00 

77 0.05% $1,350.00 $1,300.00 

78 0.05% $1,250.00 


